
Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024

Results

Category: Children A Male -30 kg - Competitors: 4

1st 148 Nathalie CHRUSZCYK VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SO DEN

2nd 9 Kartikeya Reddy PADALA BRANDE TAEKWONDO KLUB DEN

3rd 48 Arfa NAZ PERVEEZ HWARANG RØDOVRE TAEKWOND DEN

3rd 172 Elliot CHAN HWARANG TAEKWONDO HERLEV DEN

Category: Children A Male -33 kg - Competitors: 2

1st 57 Malek QZIL SUNDBY TAEKWONDO DEN

2nd 47 Lauge GRAM HWARANG RØDOVRE TAEKWOND DEN

Category: Children A Male -49 kg - Competitors: 2

1st 46 Alexander LARSEN HWARANG RØDOVRE TAEKWOND DEN

2nd 173 Bharat SIMHA VAVILALA HWARANG TAEKWONDO HERLEV DEN

Category: Cadets A Male -37 kg - Competitors: 6

1st 45 Demian SCHMIDT ESBJERG TAEKWONDO KLUB - CH DEN

2nd 158 Hjarne SPILLNER VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SO DEN

3rd 163 Hjalte HUDECEK VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SO DEN

3rd 8 Bhavesh Reddy PADALA BRANDE TAEKWONDO KLUB DEN

Category: Cadets A Male -45 kg - Competitors: 3

1st 24 Vadim GREKOV CPH CITY TAEKWONDO DEN

2nd 114 Elliott SCHLEICHER ISLEV DEN

3rd 10 Victor SKOV RUDBECK BRANDE TAEKWONDO KLUB DEN

Category: Cadets A Male -53 kg - Competitors: 3

1st 161 Jacob SCHREINER VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SO DEN

2nd 181 Thomas FINCKE TO-SAN TAEKWONDO KLUB KOEG DEN

3rd 3 Ariano EKBATANI GLADSAXE TAEKWONDO DEN

Category: Cadets A Male -61 kg - Competitors: 4

1st 113 Daniel TOLLAN ISLEV DEN

2nd 67 Mehdi ALJANABY TEAM NØRREBRO DEN

3rd 101 Isak GELMAN-RASHID HWARANG TIGERS DEN

3rd 136 Benyamin BEYK ODENSE TAEKWONDO KLUB DEN

Category: Cadets A Female -37 kg - Competitors: 2

1st 135 Silla TAMER TEAM MUSOOL TAEKWONDO DEN

2nd 37 Lærke SKOVGAARD ESBJERG TAEKWONDO KLUB - CH DEN
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Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024

Results

Category: Cadets A Female -41 kg - Competitors: 4

1st 21 Zainab ADDNAN CPH CITY TAEKWONDO DEN

2nd 42 Jasmin SHIRE ESBJERG TAEKWONDO KLUB - CH DEN

3rd 6 Anuska RAGAVAN GLADSAXE TAEKWONDO DEN

3rd 18 Gry MOSE SOO-BAK TOMMERUP TAEKWOND DEN

Category: Cadets A Female -44 kg - Competitors: 2

1st 149 Angelique CHRUSZCZYK VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SO DEN

2nd 202 Tovaersen KRISTOFF LUND -SVERIGE SWE

Category: Cadets A Female -51 kg - Competitors: 4

1st 134 Sarah HOLST TEAM MUSOOL TAEKWONDO DEN

2nd 39 Eva Juhl CHRISTIANSEN ESBJERG TAEKWONDO KLUB - CH DEN

3rd 128 Thilde Malee FRØSLEV CLAUSEN ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB DEN

3rd 157 Caroline SCHREINER VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SO DEN

Category: Cadets A Female -59 kg - Competitors: 2

1st 102 Maj BERENDT HWARANG TIGERS DEN

2nd 124 Isabella ANDERSEN ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB DEN

Category: Cadets A Female +59 kg - Competitors: 2

1st 23 Zakinah ALHAIDARY CPH CITY TAEKWONDO DEN

2nd 131 Iben MOLTER TOBIESEN ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB DEN

Category: Juniors A Male -55 kg - Competitors: 5

1st 122 Sebastian SNEDKER POULSEN ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB DEN

2nd 36 Oliver HUG ESBJERG TAEKWONDO KLUB - CH DEN

3rd 200 Moqi TAYANIN LUND -SVERIGE SWE

3rd 115 Sebastian HOUGAARD TAEKWONDO KLUBBEN DO DEN

Category: Juniors A Male -63 kg - Competitors: 6

1st 126 Patrick ANDERSEN ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB DEN

2nd 38 Sulejman-semi KAJEVIC ESBJERG TAEKWONDO KLUB - CH DEN

3rd 52 Elias NOOS HWARANG RØDOVRE TAEKWOND DEN

3rd 112 Ruben Halfdan SIMONSEN ISLEV DEN

Category: Juniors A Male -73 kg - Competitors: 5

1st 147 Carl CAI BRINK JAKOBSEN VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SO DEN

2nd 28 Magnus MØLLER RISSKOV - DENMARK DEN

3rd 32 Christian BALLE TEAM ODENSE TAEKWONDO DEN

3rd 84 Kevin Saenkham RASMUSSEN VOLLSMOSE TAEKWONDO KLUB O DEN
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Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024

Results

Category: Juniors A Female -49 kg - Competitors: 2

1st 159 Nele SPILLNER VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SO DEN

2nd 33 Hannah MOHAMUD TEAM ODENSE TAEKWONDO DEN

Category: Juniors A Female -55 kg - Competitors: 3

1st 40 Katia SYDBØGE ESBJERG TAEKWONDO KLUB - CH DEN

2nd 133 Rosalie ASBOE ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB DEN

3rd 22 Ayah ALHAIDARY CPH CITY TAEKWONDO DEN

Category: Juniors A Female -63 kg - Competitors: 4

1st 60 Nana JUHLIN SUNDBY TAEKWONDO DEN

2nd 26 Ester JANSEN CPH CITY TAEKWONDO DEN

3rd 162 Sofie SCHREINER VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SO DEN

3rd 195 Lea SCHIØNNING TAEKWONDOKLUBBEN CHUNG UN DEN

Category: Juniors A2 Female -55 kg - Competitors: 2

1st 190 Alma MARIE ØSTERGAARD AARHUS SYD TAEKWONDO DEN

2nd 164 Kathrine NEDERGAARD FREDERICIA DEN

Category: Juniors A2 Female +63 kg - Competitors: 2

1st 27 Kaisa AXELSEN RISSKOV - DENMARK DEN

2nd 71 Mia Anna PASTOFT-JAKOBSEN TEAM NØRREBRO DEN

Category: Seniors A Male -68 kg - Competitors: 6

1st 29 Amine DERAI RISSKOV - DENMARK DEN

2nd 1 Kaihan SADID GLADSAXE TAEKWONDO DEN

3rd 98 Franciszek NAWROCKI HWARANG TIGERS DEN

3rd 191 Martin THEIS HASLEV TAEKWONDO KLUB DEN

Category: Seniors A Male -80 kg - Competitors: 7

1st 31 Emil BREGNBALLE RISSKOV - DENMARK DEN

2nd 201 Mattheo LAWSON LUND -SVERIGE SWE

3rd 104 Johan ELMEGAARD HWARANG TIGERS DEN

3rd 130 Gustav LENSCHOW ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB DEN

Category: Seniors A Female -57 kg - Competitors: 4

1st 30 Mansouria DERAI RISSKOV - DENMARK DEN

2nd 35 Monique LAUGESEN ESBJERG TAEKWONDO KLUB - CH DEN

3rd 160 Josefine WENDT VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SO DEN

3rd 166 Heidi JACOBSEN FREDERICIA DEN
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Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024

Results

Category: Seniors A Female +67 kg - Competitors: 5

1st 203 Dania HAWASH LUND -SVERIGE SWE

2nd 93 Salwa DJEBARA VOLLSMOSE TAEKWONDO KLUB O DEN

3rd 146 Salma BISMIR VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SO DEN

3rd 179 Mariette JENSEN SLAGELSE TAEKWONDO KLUB DEN

Category: Seniors A2 Male -80 kg - Competitors: 3

1st 96 Theodor NØRGÅRD LYSENG TAEKWONDO KLUB DEN

2nd 17 Michael TRANGBÆK SOO-BAK TOMMERUP TAEKWOND DEN

3rd 15 Lars CORYDON SOO-BAK TOMMERUP TAEKWOND DEN

Category: Seniors A2 Female -57 kg - Competitors: 3

1st 129 Ingrith BJERREGAARD ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB DEN

2nd 92 Sundus FARAH VOLLSMOSE TAEKWONDO KLUB O DEN

3rd 138 Nhi BAO TRAN ODENSE TAEKWONDO KLUB DEN

Category: Seniors A2 Female +67 kg - Competitors: 3

1st 103 Wichuta PEDERSEN HWARANG TIGERS DEN

2nd 107 Juanita GARDINER HWARANG TIGERS DEN

3rd 19 Astrid Katrine OLESEN SOO-BAK TOMMERUP TAEKWOND DEN
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Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Children A Male -30 kg

Competitors: 4

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Nathalie CHRUSZCYK, DEN (148)

2nd. Kartikeya Reddy PADALA, DEN (9)

3rd. Elliot CHAN, DEN (172)

3rd. Arfa NAZ PERVEEZ, DEN (48)

347
148 (0-2 PTF)

DEN - CHRUSZCYK

333 B-9 (0-2 PTF)
DEN - PADALA

(B-172) Elliot CHAN
DEN - HWARANG TAEKWONDO HERLEV

(R-9) Kartikeya Reddy PADALA
DEN - BRANDE TAEKWONDO KLUB

334R-148 (0-2 PTF)
DEN - CHRUSZCYK

(B-48) Arfa NAZ PERVEEZ
DEN - HWARANG RØDOVRE TAEKWONDO 

(R-148) Nathalie CHRUSZCYK
DEN - VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SOO

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Children A Male -33 kg

Competitors: 2

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Malek QZIL, DEN (57)

2nd. Lauge GRAM, DEN (47)

339
57 (2-0 PTF)
DEN - QZIL

(B-57) Malek QZIL
DEN - SUNDBY TAEKWONDO

(R-47) Lauge GRAM
DEN - HWARANG RØDOVRE TAEKWONDO 

FINAL

Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Children A Male -49 kg

Competitors: 2

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Alexander LARSEN, DEN (46)

2nd. Bharat SIMHA VAVILALA, DEN (173)

434
46 (0-2 RSC)

DEN - LARSEN

(B-173) Bharat SIMHA VAVILALA
DEN - HWARANG TAEKWONDO HERLEV

(R-46) Alexander LARSEN
DEN - HWARANG RØDOVRE TAEKWONDO 

FINAL

Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Cadets A Female +59 kg

Competitors: 2

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Zakinah ALHAIDARY, DEN (23)

2nd. Iben MOLTER TOBIESEN, DEN (131)

436
23 (0-2 PTF)

DEN - ALHAIDARY

(B-131) Iben MOLTER TOBIESEN
DEN - ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB

(R-23) Zakinah ALHAIDARY
DEN - CPH CITY TAEKWONDO

FINAL

Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Cadets A Female -37 kg

Competitors: 2

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Silla TAMER, DEN (135)

2nd. Lærke SKOVGAARD, DEN (37)

340
135 (0-2 PTF)
DEN - TAMER

(B-37) Lærke SKOVGAARD
DEN - ESBJERG TAEKWONDO KLUB - CHE

(R-135) Silla TAMER
DEN - TEAM MUSOOL TAEKWONDO

FINAL

Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Cadets A Female -41 kg

Competitors: 4

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Zainab ADDNAN, DEN (21)

2nd. Jasmin SHIRE, DEN (42)

3rd. Anuska RAGAVAN, DEN (6)

3rd. Gry MOSE, DEN (18)

348
21 (2-0 PTF)

DEN - ADDNAN

335 B-21 (0-0 WDR)
DEN - ADDNAN

(B-6) Anuska RAGAVAN
DEN - GLADSAXE TAEKWONDO  

(R-21) Zainab ADDNAN
DEN - CPH CITY TAEKWONDO

336R-42 (1-2 WDR)
DEN - SHIRE

(B-18) Gry MOSE
DEN - SOO-BAK TOMMERUP TAEKWONDO

(R-42) Jasmin SHIRE
DEN - ESBJERG TAEKWONDO KLUB - CHE

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Cadets A Female -44 kg

Competitors: 2

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Angelique CHRUSZCZYK, DEN (149)

2nd. Tovaersen KRISTOFF, SWE (202)

341
149 (0-2 PTF)

DEN - CHRUSZCZY

(B-202) Tovaersen KRISTOFF
SWE - LUND -SVERIGE

(R-149) Angelique CHRUSZCZYK
DEN - VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SOO

FINAL

Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Cadets A Female -51 kg

Competitors: 4

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Sarah HOLST, DEN (134)

2nd. Eva Juhl CHRISTIANSEN, DEN (39)

3rd. Caroline SCHREINER, DEN (157)

3rd.
Thilde Malee FRØSLEV CLAUSEN, DEN  
(128)

441
134 (1-2 PTG)
DEN - HOLST

414 B-39 (0-0 WDR)
DEN - CHRISTIAN

(B-157) Caroline SCHREINER
DEN - VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SOO

(R-39) Eva Juhl CHRISTIANSEN
DEN - ESBJERG TAEKWONDO KLUB - CHE

415R-134 (2-0 PTF)
DEN - HOLST

(B-134) Sarah HOLST
DEN - TEAM MUSOOL TAEKWONDO

(R-128) Thilde Malee FRØSLEV CLAUSEN
DEN - ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Cadets A Female -59 kg

Competitors: 2

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Maj BERENDT, DEN (102)

2nd. Isabella ANDERSEN, DEN (124)

435
102 (2-0 PTF)

DEN - BERENDT

(B-102) Maj BERENDT
DEN - HWARANG TIGERS

(R-124) Isabella ANDERSEN
DEN - ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB

FINAL

Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Cadets A Male -37 kg

Competitors: 6

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Demian SCHMIDT, DEN (45)

2nd. Hjarne SPILLNER, DEN (158)

3rd. Bhavesh Reddy PADALA, DEN (8)

3rd. Hjalte HUDECEK, DEN (163)

349
45 (0-2 PTF)

DEN - SCHMIDT

337 B-158 (2-1 PTF)
DEN - SPILLNER

328
B-158 (2-0 PTF)
DEN - SPILLNER

(B-158) Hjarne SPILLNER
DEN - VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SOO

(R-73) Khalil AHMED
DEN - VOLLSMOSE TAEKWONDO KLUB OD

(R-8) Bhavesh Reddy PADALA
DEN - BRANDE TAEKWONDO KLUB

338R-45 (0-2 PTF)
DEN - SCHMIDT

(B-163) Hjalte HUDECEK
DEN - VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SOO

329
R-45 (2-0 PTF)

DEN - SCHMIDT

(B-45) Demian SCHMIDT
DEN - ESBJERG TAEKWONDO KLUB - CHE

(R-97) Ahmad ALHWITAT
DEN - HWARANG TIGERS

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Cadets A Male -45 kg

Competitors: 3

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Vadim GREKOV, DEN (24)

2nd. Elliott SCHLEICHER, DEN (114)

3rd. Victor SKOV RUDBECK, DEN (10)

344
24 (1-2 PTF)

DEN - GREKOV

330 B-114 (0-2 PTF)
DEN - SCHLEICHE

(B-10) Victor SKOV RUDBECK
DEN - BRANDE TAEKWONDO KLUB

(R-114) Elliott SCHLEICHER
DEN - ISLEV

(R-24) Vadim GREKOV
DEN - CPH CITY TAEKWONDO

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Cadets A Male -53 kg

Competitors: 3

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Jacob SCHREINER, DEN (161)

2nd. Thomas FINCKE, DEN (181)

3rd. Ariano EKBATANI, DEN (3)

346
161 (2-0 PTF)

DEN - SCHREINER

(B-161) Jacob SCHREINER
DEN - VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SOO 332R-181 (0-0 WDR)

DEN - FINCKE

(B-3) Ariano EKBATANI
DEN - GLADSAXE TAEKWONDO 

(R-181) Thomas FINCKE
DEN - TO-SAN TAEKWONDO KLUB KOEGE

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Cadets A Male -61 kg

Competitors: 4

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Daniel TOLLAN, DEN (113)

2nd. Mehdi ALJANABY, DEN (67)

3rd. Isak GELMAN-RASHID, DEN (101)

3rd. Benyamin BEYK, DEN (136)

442
113 (2-0 PTF)

DEN - TOLLAN

416 B-113 (0-2 PTF)
DEN - TOLLAN

(B-101) Isak GELMAN-RASHID
DEN - HWARANG TIGERS

(R-113) Daniel TOLLAN
DEN - ISLEV

417R-67 (1-2 PTF)
DEN - ALJANABY

(B-136) Benyamin BEYK
DEN - ODENSE TAEKWONDO KLUB

(R-67) Mehdi ALJANABY
DEN - TEAM NØRREBRO

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Juniors A Female -49 kg

Competitors: 2

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Nele SPILLNER, DEN (159)

2nd. Hannah MOHAMUD, DEN (33)

342
159 (2-0 PTF)

DEN - SPILLNER

(B-159) Nele SPILLNER
DEN - VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SOO

(R-33) Hannah MOHAMUD
DEN - TEAM ODENSE TAEKWONDO

FINAL

Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Juniors A Female -55 kg

Competitors: 3

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Katia SYDBØGE, DEN (40)

2nd. Rosalie ASBOE, DEN (133)

3rd. Ayah ALHAIDARY, DEN (22)

345
40 (1-2 PTF)

DEN - SYDBØGE

331 B-133 (0-2 PTF)
DEN - ASBOE

(B-22) Ayah ALHAIDARY
DEN - CPH CITY TAEKWONDO

(R-133) Rosalie ASBOE
DEN - ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB

(R-40) Katia SYDBØGE
DEN - ESBJERG TAEKWONDO KLUB - CHE

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Juniors A Female -63 kg

Competitors: 4

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Nana JUHLIN, DEN (60)

2nd. Ester JANSEN, DEN (26)

3rd. Lea SCHIØNNING, DEN (195)

3rd. Sofie SCHREINER, DEN (162)

443
60 (0-2 PTF)

DEN - JUHLIN

418 B-26 (0-2 PTF)
DEN - JANSEN

(B-195) Lea SCHIØNNING
DEN - TAEKWONDOKLUBBEN CHUNG UN

(R-26) Ester JANSEN
DEN - CPH CITY TAEKWONDO

419R-60 (2-0 PTF)
DEN - JUHLIN

(B-60) Nana JUHLIN
DEN - SUNDBY TAEKWONDO

(R-162) Sofie SCHREINER
DEN - VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SOO

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Juniors A Male -55 kg

Competitors: 5

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024
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Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st.
Sebastian SNEDKER POULSEN, DEN  
(122)

2nd. Oliver HUG, DEN (36)

3rd. Sebastian HOUGAARD, DEN (115)

3rd. Moqi TAYANIN, SWE (200)

446
122 (0-2 PTF)

DEN - SNEDKER P

424 B-36 (2-0 RSC)
DEN - HUG

(B-36) Oliver HUG
DEN - ESBJERG TAEKWONDO KLUB - CHE

(R-115) Sebastian HOUGAARD
DEN - TAEKWONDO KLUBBEN DO

425R-122 (2-1 PTF)
DEN - SNEDKER P

(B-122) Sebastian SNEDKER POULSEN
DEN - ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB

402
R-200 (0-2 PTF)
SWE - TAYANIN

(B-80) Faisel SOLTANI
DEN - VOLLSMOSE TAEKWONDO KLUB OD

(R-200) Moqi TAYANIN
SWE - LUND -SVERIGE

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Juniors A Male -63 kg

Competitors: 6

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024

©2024 Martial.Events - www.martial.events - Licensed to Martial.Events

Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Patrick ANDERSEN, DEN (126)

2nd. Sulejman-semi KAJEVIC, DEN (38)

3rd. Ruben Halfdan SIMONSEN, DEN (112)

3rd. Elias NOOS, DEN (52)

448
126 (0-2 PTF)

DEN - ANDERSEN

428 B-38 (2-0 PTG)
DEN - KAJEVIC

404
B-38 (2-0 PTF)
DEN - KAJEVIC

(B-38) Sulejman-semi KAJEVIC
DEN - ESBJERG TAEKWONDO KLUB - CHE

(R-184) Jeppe BJØRNSON
DEN - TO-SAN TAEKWONDO KLUB KOEGE

(R-112) Ruben Halfdan SIMONSEN
DEN - ISLEV

429R-126 (2-0 PTF)
DEN - ANDERSEN

(B-126) Patrick ANDERSEN
DEN - ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB

405
R-52 (2-0 PTF)

DEN - NOOS

(B-52) Elias NOOS
DEN - HWARANG RØDOVRE TAEKWONDO 

(R-167) David DUELUND
DEN - FREDERICIA

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Juniors A Male -73 kg

Competitors: 5

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024

©2024 Martial.Events - www.martial.events - Licensed to Martial.Events

Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Carl CAI BRINK JAKOBSEN, DEN (147)

2nd. Magnus MØLLER, DEN (28)

3rd. Kevin Saenkham RASMUSSEN, DEN (84)

3rd. Christian BALLE, DEN (32)

447
147 (1-2 PTF)

DEN - CAI BRINK

426 B-28 (2-0 PTF)
DEN - MØLLER

(B-28) Magnus MØLLER
DEN - RISSKOV - DENMARK

(R-84) Kevin Saenkham RASMUSSEN
DEN - VOLLSMOSE TAEKWONDO KLUB OD

427R-147 (0-1 RSC)
DEN - CAI BRINK

(B-32) Christian BALLE
DEN - TEAM ODENSE TAEKWONDO

403
R-147 (0-0 WDR)
DEN - CAI BRINK

(B-165) Casper PEYK JESSEN
DEN - FREDERICIA

(R-147) Carl CAI BRINK JAKOBSEN
DEN - VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SOO

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Juniors A2 Female +63 kg

Competitors: 2

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024

©2024 Martial.Events - www.martial.events - Licensed to Martial.Events

Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Kaisa AXELSEN, DEN (27)

2nd. Mia Anna PASTOFT-JAKOBSEN, DEN (71)

437
27 (0-2 PTF)

DEN - AXELSEN

(B-71) Mia Anna PASTOFT-JAKOBSEN
DEN - TEAM NØRREBRO

(R-27) Kaisa AXELSEN
DEN - RISSKOV - DENMARK

FINAL

Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Juniors A2 Female -55 kg

Competitors: 2

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024

©2024 Martial.Events - www.martial.events - Licensed to Martial.Events

Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Alma MARIE ØSTERGAARD, DEN (190)

2nd. Kathrine NEDERGAARD, DEN (164)

343
190 (2-0 PTF)

DEN - MARIE ØST

(B-190) Alma MARIE ØSTERGAARD
DEN - AARHUS SYD TAEKWONDO

(R-164) Kathrine NEDERGAARD
DEN - FREDERICIA

FINAL

Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Seniors A Female +67 kg

Competitors: 5

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024

©2024 Martial.Events - www.martial.events - Licensed to Martial.Events

Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Dania HAWASH, SWE (203)

2nd. Salwa DJEBARA, DEN (93)

3rd. Salma BISMIR, DEN (146)

3rd. Mariette JENSEN, DEN (179)

445
203 (1-0 RSC)

SWE - HAWASH

422 B-203 (2-0 PTF)
SWE - HAWASH

401
B-203 (0-2 PTF)
SWE - HAWASH

(B-125) Julie ANDERSEN
DEN - ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB

(R-203) Dania HAWASH
SWE - LUND -SVERIGE

(R-146) Salma BISMIR
DEN - VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SOO

423R-93 (2-0 PTF)
DEN - DJEBARA

(B-93) Salwa DJEBARA
DEN - VOLLSMOSE TAEKWONDO KLUB OD

(R-179) Mariette JENSEN
DEN - SLAGELSE TAEKWONDO KLUB

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Seniors A Female -57 kg

Competitors: 4

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024

©2024 Martial.Events - www.martial.events - Licensed to Martial.Events

Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Mansouria DERAI, DEN (30)

2nd. Monique LAUGESEN, DEN (35)

3rd. Josefine WENDT, DEN (160)

3rd. Heidi JACOBSEN, DEN (166)

444
30 (2-0 PTF)
DEN - DERAI

420 B-30 (1-0 PTG)
DEN - DERAI

(B-30) Mansouria DERAI
DEN - RISSKOV - DENMARK

(R-160) Josefine WENDT
DEN - VEJLE FIGHT TEAM - VTK TANG SOO

421R-35 (1-2 PTF)
DEN - LAUGESEN

(B-166) Heidi JACOBSEN
DEN - FREDERICIA

(R-35) Monique LAUGESEN
DEN - ESBJERG TAEKWONDO KLUB - CHE

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Seniors A Male -68 kg

Competitors: 6

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024

©2024 Martial.Events - www.martial.events - Licensed to Martial.Events

Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Amine DERAI, DEN (29)

2nd. Kaihan SADID, DEN (1)

3rd. Franciszek NAWROCKI, DEN (98)

3rd. Martin THEIS, DEN (191)

449
29 (2-0 PTF)
DEN - DERAI

430 B-29 (0-2 PTF)
DEN - DERAI

406
B-98 (2-0 PTF)
DEN - NAWROCKI

(B-98) Franciszek NAWROCKI
DEN - HWARANG TIGERS

(R-193) Malthe Laue JACOBSEN
DEN - TAEKWONDOKLUBBEN CHUNG UN

(R-29) Amine DERAI
DEN - RISSKOV - DENMARK

431R-1 (2-0 PTF)
DEN - SADID

(B-1) Kaihan SADID
DEN - GLADSAXE TAEKWONDO 

407
R-191 (1-2 PTG)

DEN - THEIS

(B-83) Salahodin FARAH
DEN - VOLLSMOSE TAEKWONDO KLUB OD

(R-191) Martin THEIS
DEN - HASLEV TAEKWONDO KLUB

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Seniors A Male -80 kg

Competitors: 7

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024

©2024 Martial.Events - www.martial.events - Licensed to Martial.Events

Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Emil BREGNBALLE, DEN (31)

2nd. Mattheo LAWSON, SWE (201)

3rd. Johan ELMEGAARD, DEN (104)

3rd. Gustav LENSCHOW, DEN (130)

450
31 (2-1 PTF)

DEN - BREGNBALL

432 B-31 (2-0 PTG)
DEN - BREGNBALL

(B-31) Emil BREGNBALLE
DEN - RISSKOV - DENMARK

408
R-104 (0-0 WDR)
DEN - ELMEGAARD

(B-185) Mathias Weinreich HANSEN
DEN - TO-SAN TAEKWONDO KLUB KOEGE

(R-104) Johan ELMEGAARD
DEN - HWARANG TIGERS

433R-201 (2-0 PTF)
SWE - LAWSON

409
B-201 (2-0 PTF)
SWE - LAWSON

(B-201) Mattheo LAWSON
SWE - LUND -SVERIGE

(R-116) Nick AHRENDS
DEN - AALBORG SOOBAK

410
R-130 (0-2 PTF)

DEN - LENSCHOW

(B-64) Nikola NEDEV
DEN - SUNDBY TAEKWONDO

(R-130) Gustav LENSCHOW
DEN - ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB

FINAL

FinalSemi 
Final

Semi 
Final

Quarter 
Final

Quarter 
Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Seniors A2 Female +67 kg

Competitors: 3

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024

©2024 Martial.Events - www.martial.events - Licensed to Martial.Events

Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Wichuta PEDERSEN, DEN (103)

2nd. Juanita GARDINER, DEN (107)

3rd. Astrid Katrine OLESEN, DEN (19)

438
103 (2-1 PTF)

DEN - PEDERSEN

411 B-103 (2-0 PTF)
DEN - PEDERSEN

(B-103) Wichuta PEDERSEN
DEN - HWARANG TIGERS

(R-19) Astrid Katrine OLESEN
DEN - SOO-BAK TOMMERUP TAEKWONDO

(R-107) Juanita GARDINER
DEN - HWARANG TIGERS

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Seniors A2 Female -57 kg

Competitors: 3

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024

©2024 Martial.Events - www.martial.events - Licensed to Martial.Events

Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Ingrith BJERREGAARD, DEN (129)

2nd. Sundus FARAH, DEN (92)

3rd. Nhi BAO TRAN, DEN (138)

439
129 (2-0 PTF)

DEN - BJERREGAA

(B-129) Ingrith BJERREGAARD
DEN - ESBJERG CITY TAEKWONDO KLUB 412R-92 (1-0 PTG)

DEN - FARAH

(B-92) Sundus FARAH
DEN - VOLLSMOSE TAEKWONDO KLUB OD

(R-138) Nhi BAO TRAN
DEN - ODENSE TAEKWONDO KLUB

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final



Tommerup Cup 2024 - Kyorugi
Seniors A2 Male -80 kg

Competitors: 3

Tommerup

Sat 13 April 2024

©2024 Martial.Events - www.martial.events - Licensed to Martial.Events

Results Legend:

PTF
PTG
GDP
SUP
WDR

Points
Point Gap
Golden Point
Superiority
Withdrawal

PUN

RSC

DSQ

Puntitive 
Declaration
Referee Stops  
Contest
Disqualification

MEDAL WINNERS

1st. Theodor NØRGÅRD, DEN (96)

2nd. Michael TRANGBÆK, DEN (17)

3rd. Lars CORYDON, DEN (15)

440
96 (0-2 PTF)

DEN - NØRGÅRD

(B-17) Michael TRANGBÆK
DEN - SOO-BAK TOMMERUP TAEKWONDO 413R-96 (0-1 PTG)

DEN - NØRGÅRD

(B-15) Lars CORYDON
DEN - SOO-BAK TOMMERUP TAEKWONDO

(R-96) Theodor NØRGÅRD
DEN - LYSENG TAEKWONDO KLUB

FINAL

FinalSemi Final Semi Final


